

## **Undergraduate Courses 2023/24**

## Please note the following:

Annual Tuition fees listed below are for New Entrants in 2023/24.

Continuing Students should note that their course could be subject to a % increase each year in line with College Fee Certainty regulation.

Click "My Fees for AY 2022/23" for further information on this.

In addition to Tuition/Student Contribution (in some cases), Students are also required to pay a Student Levies & Charges (SLC) charge annually - see <a href="www.tcd.ie/academicregistry/fees-and-payments">www.tcd.ie/academicregistry/fees-and-payments</a> under section "What will my Fees be?"

\*\* EU fee status applies to EU citizens, EEA, British, and Swiss nationals

New courses as approved by the Board of Trinity College Dublin will be added when available.

The Board of Trinity College Dublin, is not bound by any error in, or omission from, the following information.

	EU Total Fees	Non-EU Tuition
Course Name	23/24**	23/24
Business: Computer Science and Business	€5,681	€21,080
Business, Economic and Social Studies (B.E.S.S.)	€5,681	€21,080
Business Studies and a Language:		
· French	€5,681	€20,460
· German	€5,681	€20,460
· Russian	€5,681	€20,460
· Polish	€5,681	€20,460
· Spanish	€5,681	€20,460
Classics, Ancient History and Archaeology	€5,681	€21,080
Clinical Speech and Language Studies	€8,371	€38,480
Computer Science and Linguistics	€5,681	€21,080
Computer Science, Linguistics and a Langauge		
· French	€5,681	€21,080
· Irish	€5,681	€21,080
· Spanish	€5,681	€21,080
Deaf Studies	€5,681	€21,080
Drama and Theatre Studies	€5,681	€21,080
Drama: Bachelor in Acting (non-CAO) The LIR	€9,550	€23,650
Drama: Bachelor in Stage Management and Technical Theatre (non-CAO) The		
LIR	€9,550	€23,650
Drama: Diploma in Acting and Theatre (non-CAO) The LIR	€9,332	€21,080
English Studies	€5,681	€21,080
European Studies Film	€5,681	€21,080
Global Business	€5,681 €5,681	€21,080 €19,280
History	€5,681	€21,080
History of Art and Architecture	€5,681	€20,470
History of European Painting - 1 Yr PT UG Diploma	€1,381	€20,470
History: Ancient and Medieval History and Culture	€5,681	€21,080
Irish (Single Honours)	€5,681	€21,080
Law	€5,681	€21,080
Law and Business	€5,681	€21,080
Law and a Language:	25,001	621,000
· French	€5,681	€21,080
· German	€5,681	€21,080
Law and Political Science	€5,681	€21,080
Middle Eastern and European Languages and Cultures	€5,681	€21,080
Modern Languages (See below Joint Honours)	25,001	621,000
Music	€5,681	€21,080
Music Education	€5,681	€21,080
Philosophy	€5,681	€21,080
Philosophy, Political Science, Economics and Sociology (P.P.E.S.)	€5,681	€21,080
Political Science and Geography	€5,681	€21,080
Psychology	€5,681	€21,080
Religion	€5,681	€21,080
Social Studies (Social Work)	€8,371	€27,610
Joint Honours Programmes (Previously including TSM):	€5,681	€21,080

Faculty: Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics				
Course Name	EU Total Fees 23/24**	Non-EU Tuition 23/24		
Biology and Biomedical Sciences with specialisations in:				
· Biochemistry				
· Botany				
· Environmental Sciences				
· Genetics				
· Human Genetics	€7,332	€27,610		
· Immunology	€7,332	€27,010		
· Microbiology				
· Molecular Medicine				
· Neuroscience				
· Physiology				
· Zoology				
Chemical Sciences with specialisations in:				
· Chemistry				
· Chemistry with Molecular Modelling	€7,332	€27,610		
· Medicinal Chemistry				
· Nanoscience				
Computer Science (Year 5 is postgraduate - see PG fee schedule)	€7,332	€27,610		
Computer Science and Business	€5,681	€21,080		
Computer Science and Geography	€7,332	€27,610		
Computer Science and Linguistics	€5,681	€21,080		
Engineering (common entry - Year 5 is postgraduate - see PG fee schedule ), with specialisations in:  Biomedical Engineering	€7,332			
· Civil, Structural and Environmental Engineering				
· Computer Engineering		€27,610		
· Electronic Engineering				
· Electronic and Computer Engineering (Joint Honours)				
Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering				
Engineering with Management (Year 5 is postgraduate - see PG fee schedule)	€7,332	€27,610		
Environmental Science and Engineering (years 1 -4)	€7,332	€27,610		
Geography and Geoscience with specialisations in:	07,002	01.7010		
· Geography	€7,332	€27,610		
· Geoscience	. ,	,		
Management Science and Information Systems Studies (M.S.I.S.S.)	€7,332	€27,610		
Mathematics	€7,332	€27,610		
Physical Sciences with specialisations in:	2.,332	327,020		
· Physics	€7,332			
· Physics and Astrophysics		€27,610		
· Nanoscience				
Science	€7,332	€27,610		
Theoretical Physics	€7,332	€27,610		

Faculty: Health Sciences			
Course Name	EU Total Fees 23/24**	Non-EU Tuition 23/24	
Clinical Speech and Language Studies	€8,371	€38,480	
Dental Hygiene	€8,290	€21,080	
Dental Nursing	€3,988	€14,070	
Dental Science (Year 5 is undergraduate)	€9,339	Max €49,500	
Dental Technology	€4,773	€17,840	
Dental: Orthodontic Therapy	€13,000	€30,230	
General Nursing	€7,106	€23,780	
General Nursing (Adelaide)	€7,106	€23,780	
Human Health and Disease	€7,332	€25,100	
Human Nutrition and Dietetics		See Note 1	
Integrated Children's and General Nursing (4.5 years undergrad)	€7,106	€23,780	
Intellectual Disability Nursing	€7,106	€23,780	
Medicine (Year 5 is undergraduate)	€8,371	Max €49,500	
Mental Health Nursing	€7,106	€23,780	
Midwifery	€7,106	€23,780	
Occupational Therapy	€8,371	€25,100	
Pharmacy (Year 5 is postgraduate - see PG fee schedule)	€7,332	€19,820	
Physiotherapy	€8,371	€25,100	
Radiation Therapy	€8,371	€25,100	

## Note 1:

The BSc in Human Nutrition and Dietetics is a conjoint course between Trinity College Dublin and TU Dublin. All fees are payable to TU Dublin. Please refer to TU Dublin website for further details on fees: www.tudublin.ie

## **Visiting Students International and EU Visiting/Erasmus Students** International Tuition 23/24 **EU Total Fees** Arts 23/24\*\* (Note visiting students will also be required to pay SLC Fee) €5,681 €21,080 One Year €1,985 €10,560 One Term International Tuition 23/24 **EU Total Fees** Mixed Arts & Science 23/24\*\* (Note visiting students will also be required to pay SLC Fee) One Year €7,332 €27,610 One Term €1,985 €13,820 International Tuition 23/24 **EU Total Fees** Science 23/24\*\* (Note visiting students will also be required to pay SLC Fee) One Year €7,332 €27,610 One Term €1,985 €13,820

Special Visiting Student Programmes				
		SSP Fee		
J Term Hilary Term (January - 3 weeks)		€1,222		
Semester Start-Up Programme (SSP) Hilary Term (January - 1 week)		€660		
Semester Start- Up Programme (SSP) Michaelmas Term (August - 3 weeks)		€1,825		
Smart Start Programme Michaelmas Term (August - 1 week)		€400		
Tangent - Direct Application Through Tangent				
	EU Total Fees 23/24**	Non-EU Tuition 23/24		
UG Cert in Innovation and Entrepreneurship	€417	€417		